
Approved Accredited Investors 

* This list is subject to change and only includes those investors who have opted to have their names and email address listed. 

Investor Email Address 

Milad Alishahi malishahi@mltaikins.com 

Ash Productions Inc. (Mike Ash) mike@leosgroup.ca 

Jonathan Bast jonny.bast@investorsgroup.com 

BluePlate Capital Inc. (Jason Drummond) jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Kristopher Breen N/A 

Broad Street Bulls Holdings LP jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Jacqueline Cook jacqueline.cook21@gmail.com 

Jeff Dyck jeffrey.dyck@gmail.com 

Regan & Kim Exner regan.exner@mnp.ca 

FFUN Motor Group Inc. paddy.farrant@ffun.com 

Kyle Folk kyleronaldfolk@gmail.com 

Kerry Heid kheid@shermco.com 

Larry Hiles lhiles@accesscomm.ca 

K6 Holdings Ltd. (Ron Kielo) delavonf@aol.com 

Tom Kishchuk tom.kishchuk@sasktel.net 

Kitchener Investment Corporation jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Dale Lemke dalelemke@shaw.ca 

Larry Mumford larry.mumford@rbc.com 

Dr. Patrick O’Keeffe Medical Professional Corp. gugalmin@mac.com 

Daniel Simair daniel.simair@gmail.com 

Jeff Wandzura jeff.wandzura@gmail.com 

Mark Wolff markw@mycomply.net 

 


